NSF Series Scotch Yoke Type
Pneumatic & Hydraulic Actuator
Actuators & Valves
Pneumatic Actuator
Single Acting Type
Pneumatic Actuator
Double Cylinders Double Acting Type
Hydraulic Actuator

Scotch Yoke Type  Pneu. & Hydraulic Actuators
21
Ordering Information
NSF
Code
Cylinder
Size
Actuator
Type
Failure
Position
Temp.
Range
Additional
Device
A.Drive M   odule Code
10 12 14 16 25
30 35 40 48 60
B. Cylinder Size:
For Pneumatic Actuator
150 170 200 250 300
350 400 450 500 550
600 700 800 900 1000
1100
For Hydraulic Actuator
40 50 60 70 80
90 100 110 120 130
150 170 190 220 245
270 320
C. Actuator Type
DA: Double Acting
SR: Single Acting
D. Air/ Hydraulic Pressure
For Pneuamtic Actuator
3: 3bar 4: 4bar  5: 5bar 6: 6bar
For Hydraulic Actuator
1:70bar   2:100bar   3:135bar
E. Failure Position
FC:  Fail Close
FO:  Fail Open
F. Temprature Range
T0:  Standard: -20 ~+80
T1:  High Temp.: -20 ~+150
T2:  Low Temp.: -40 ~+80
T3:  Extreme low temp.: -60 ~+80
G. Additional Device
HY: Hydraulic Override
MO: Declutchable Manual Override
HW: Side Mounted Handwheel
Drive
M   odule Air/ Hydraulic
Pressure
NUTORK CORP. manufactures a wide range of pneumatic actuators, electric actuators and the
accessories of pneumatic actuator (limit switchbox, solenoid valve, manual override ---etc.) for quarter
turn valves
NUTORK Corp.
RC_瑞承機械有限公司 Ruicheng Machinery Co.,Ltd.